Such extended coverage may be 
obtained through annual renewals on the same terms as the original policy or through an extended reporting period of not less than five 
(5) years.  

1.6. Cyber Insurance.  Subcontractor shall carry cyber insurance in an amount not less than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($250,000.00) per occurrence.  Cyber insurance shall include coverage for security and privacy liability (including, but not limited to, 
privacy violations, information theft, intentional and/or unintentional release of private information, regulatory defense expenses,